
OP Proveedor Medio Monto
1423 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LRM399 FM 94.7 MHZ $ 14.763,00

1428 WALL STREET VIA PUBLICA S.A. FM CARILO 103.9 $ 23.595,00

1429 F.M. OASIS S.A. LRI942 RADIO VOZ 106.9 MHZ $ 15.000,00

1432 SENTIDOS S.A. LR6 AM 790 KHZ RADIO MITRE $ 23.522,00

1433 SENTIDOS S.A. LR6 AM 790 KHZ RADIO MITRE $ 19.014,00

1434 DIFUSORA AUSTRAL S.A. LRI209 FM 103.3 MHZ - UNIVERSO $ 21.780,00

1437 TETTAMANTI IVAN MARIANO LRL414 FM 96.7 MHZ RADIO PLUS $ 17.550,00

1438 VOCES S.R.L. FM VOCES 107.7 MHZ $ 19.800,00

1439 LESCANO JUAN ANTONIO FM CIELO 106.9 MHZ LRL 731 $ 3.240,00

1440 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 12.375,00

1441 GROSSO GRIZELDA EDITH LRI936 FM 96.7 MHZ $ 1.080,00

1445 GONZALEZ PABLO HUMBERTO FM 88.7 RADIO CITY SAN NICOLAS $ 21.600,00

1447 TERZI LEONARDO SEBASTIAN META FM 94.1 $ 2.700,00

1449 MINADEO LUIS DARIO LRP981 FM 92.5 MHZ $ 3.185,00

1450 ROSSI EMILIANO RED PUERTO LIBRE FM 105.9 MHZ $ 14.640,00

1451 ROSSI EMILIANO LRP805 FM 97.7 MHZ $ 14.640,00

1452 ROSSI EMILIANO LRS856 FM 92.1 MHZ $ 14.280,00

1453 FIBIGER LUIS CESAR LRP334 107.5 MhZ-FM CONTACTO $ 8.100,00

1455 VENTURE MEDIA S.R.L FM 103.7 MHZ RADIO COOL $ 16.335,00

1456 ALONSO JOSE LUIS LRS977 FM 89.3 MHZ CENTRO $ 5.040,00

1457 ALONSO JOSE LUIS LRS977 FM 89.3 MHZ CENTRO $ 5.040,00

1458 FERNANDEZ WALTER GUSTAVO FM 104.1 MHZ -RADIO CIUDAD DE LUJAN $ 2.295,00

1459 BUSTAMANTE MIGUEL ANGEL FM DON TORCUATO 106.9 MHZ $ 11.400,00

1460 MEDVEDOFF LEONARDO EZEQUIEL FM 100.9 CNN RADIO LA PLATA $ 24.684,00

1462 CARDOSO MARCOS CESAR FM KEOPS 90.1MHZ $ 20.250,00

1465 DEFENDENTE JESUS ANDRES FM 95.1 MHZ $ 7.020,00

1466 ROMERO FACUNDO JOSE FM 93.9 MHZ RADIO URBANA $ 20.941,00

1467 VARELA ERNESTO CESAR LRM302 FM 91.5 MHZ - ALPHA $ 3.321,00

1468 FEITO DIEGO GABRIEL LRI970 AMANECER FM 92.5 MHZ $ 5.400,00

1469 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 101.5 Mhz $ 10.350,00

1471 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 106.5 Mhz $ 12.600,00

1472 DIUMENJO CESAR AUGUSTO LRS843 FM 88.9 MHZ INFINITA $ 5.400,00

1473 MANTESA EMILIANO FM BLUE 105.3 MHZ $ 16.275,00

1474 BURGUEÑO SILVERIO HORACIO LRI434 RADIO DOLORES FM 94.9 MHZ $ 13.500,00

1475 IBARRONDO ADRIAN OSCAR LRI933 FM MASTER 98.3 MHZ $ 4.320,00

1476 BOBET EDUARDO OSCAR LRM348 FM 90.1 MHZ $ 5.400,00

1477 BERRUTTI NESTOR CESAR LRI762 FAN FM 95.5 MHZ $ 5.400,00

1479 RADIO CHASCOMUS S.A. RADIO CHASCOMUS AM 1520 KHZ $ 6.750,00

1481 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. FM 101.5 MHZ $ 22.869,00

1482 ROCHE JOSE LUIS LRP366 FM 101.1 MHZ $ 6.750,00

1483 TUCCI CLAUDIO OSCAR FM 91.5 MHZ $ 24.300,00

1485 LT35 RADIO MON PERGAMINO S.A. LT35 AM 1540 KHZ - RADIO MON $ 9.450,00

1516 RADIO BAHIA BLANCA S. A. C. P. DE R. Y T. LRM399 FM 94.7 MHZ $ 15.488,00

1520 TV Y FM LAS BRISAS S.R.L. FM 98.5 MHZ - RADIO BRISAS $ 23.425,00

1522 F.M. OASIS S.A. LRI942 RADIO VOZ 106.9 MHZ $ 15.640,00

1530 VOCES S.R.L. FM VOCES 107.7 MHZ $ 21.160,00

1531 LESCANO JUAN ANTONIO FM CIELO 106.9 MHZ LRL 731 $ 4.692,00

1532 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 12.075,00
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1533 GROSSO GRIZELDA EDITH LRI936 FM 96.7 MHZ $ 1.564,00

1536
COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO CÍTRICA AUDIOVISUALES 

LIMITADA
FM 88.5 MHZ

$ 24.035,00

1539 TERZI LEONARDO SEBASTIAN META FM 94.1 $ 3.910,00

1541 MINADEO LUIS DARIO LRP981 FM 92.5 MHZ $ 3.798,00

1545 FIBIGER LUIS CESAR LRP334 107.5 MhZ-FM CONTACTO $ 11.730,00

1548 ALONSO JOSE LUIS LRS977 FM 89.3 MHZ CENTRO $ 10.488,00

1549 FERNANDEZ WALTER GUSTAVO FM 104.1 MHZ -RADIO CIUDAD DE LUJAN $ 3.323,00

1550 BUSTAMANTE MIGUEL ANGEL FM DON TORCUATO 106.9 MHZ $ 12.880,00

1551 MEDVEDOFF LEONARDO EZEQUIEL FM 100.9 CNN RADIO LA PLATA $ 24.490,00

1553 CARDOSO MARCOS CESAR FM KEOPS 90.1MHZ $ 20.700,00

1556 DEFENDENTE JESUS ANDRES FM 95.1 MHZ $ 10.166,00

1557 ROMERO FACUNDO JOSE FM 93.9 MHZ RADIO URBANA $ 20.872,00

1558 VARELA ERNESTO CESAR LRM302 FM 91.5 MHZ - ALPHA $ 4.809,00

1561 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 106.5 Mhz $ 17.938,00

1562 DIUMENJO CESAR AUGUSTO LRS843 FM 88.9 MHZ INFINITA $ 7.820,00

1563 MANTESA EMILIANO FM BLUE 105.3 MHZ $ 20.930,00

1564 BURGUEÑO SILVERIO HORACIO LRI434 RADIO DOLORES FM 94.9 MHZ $ 19.550,00

1565 IBARRONDO ADRIAN OSCAR LRI933 FM MASTER 98.3 MHZ $ 6.256,00

1566 BOBET EDUARDO OSCAR LRM348 FM 90.1 MHZ $ 7.820,00

1567 BERRUTTI NESTOR CESAR LRI762 FAN FM 95.5 MHZ $ 7.820,00

1569 RADIO CHASCOMUS S.A. RADIO CHASCOMUS AM 1520 KHZ $ 9.775,00

1572 ROCHE JOSE LUIS LRP366 FM 101.1 MHZ $ 9.775,00

1575 LT35 RADIO MON PERGAMINO S.A. LT35 AM 1540 KHZ - RADIO MON $ 13.685,00

1582 FEITO DIEGO GABRIEL LRI970 AMANECER FM 92.5 MHZ $ 7.820,00

$ 890.388,00
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